D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 02
L. 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
No. Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XIl VIl to XII
Arrival Arrival Arival Arival

1 [Choudhary Petrol Pump 6:30 A.M. |12:40 P.M. 07:40 A.M. 1:55 P.M.

2 |Pitambara Palace 6:35A.M. |12:35P.M 07:45 A.M. 1:50 P.M

3 |Hanuman Nagar 6:40 AM. [12:30P.M. 07:50 A.M. 1:45 P.M.

4 [Khelgaon More 6:45 A.M. |12:22 P.M 07:55 A.M. 1:40 P.M

5 [Khelgaon Hostal 6:50 A.M. |12:20 P.M 08:00 A.M. 1:35P.M

6 |Bandhgari 06:55 A.M. [12:15 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:25P.M

7 |Army Gate (Surendranath) 07:00 A.M |12:13 P.M. 08:10 A.M. 1:22 P.M.

8 |Lohra Kocha 07:02 A.M (12:10 P.M 08:12 A.M. 1:20 P.M

9 [Cheshire Home Road 07:05 A.M |12:07 P.M. 08:15 A.M. 1:17 P.M.

10 [Laxmi Nagar Rani Bagan 07:10 A.M |12:05 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:15P.M




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 09

S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip

No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure

1 |Old Police Line 6:30 A.M. |12:10 P.M. 07:45 A.M. 1:55 P.M.

2 |Chadri Talab 6:32 A.M. |12:12 P.M 07:47 A.M. 1:52 P.M

3 |Firayalal Chowk 6:35 A.M. |12:15P.M 07:50 A.M. 1:50 P.M

4 |Plaza Chowk 6:40 A.M. |12:20 P.M 07:58 A.M. 1:47 P.M

5 |Masjid 6:42 AM (12:22 P.M 08:00 A.M. 1:45 P.M

6 [Lalpur Thana 6:45 A.M. |12:25P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:42 P.M

7 |Lalpur Chowk 6:47 A.M. |12:30 P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:40 P.M

8 |Hariom Tower 6:50 AM [12:32 P.M. 08:15 A.M. 1:37 P.M.

9 [Womens College 6:55A.M [12:35P.M. 08:20 A.M. 1:35 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. -01

| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip

No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII VIl to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure

1 [Manya Palace 6:40 A.M. |12:30 P.M. 08:00 A.M. 1:40 P.M.

2 |Ramnath Tower 6:45 AM. [12:25P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:35P.M

3 |Brindawan Tower 6:50 A.M. |12:20 P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:30 P.M

4 |Khudiram Chowk 6:55A.M. |12:15P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:25 P.M

5 |SBI ATM 7:00 AM (12:10 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:20 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 05
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
Nc; Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
1 |Dipatoli 7:00 A.M. |12:05 P.M. 08:00 A.M. 1:20 P.M.
2 |Madan Dhabha 7:02 AM. [12:07 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:23 P.M
3 |Kokar Chowk 7:05 A.M. |12:10 P.M 08:07 A.M. 1:25P.M
4 |Haider Gali 07:08 A.M. (12:15P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:30 P.M
5 |Bank Colony, Sadhu | 07 10 A M |12:17 .M 08:12 A.M. 1:32 P.M
Maidan
6 [Dislary Pool, Bazar 07:15 A.M. [12:20 P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:35 P.M
7 |Lalpur Bazar 07:20 A.M. (12:25 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:40 P.M
8 |Lalpur Chowk 07:22 A.M (12:30 P.M. 08:25 A.M. 1:42P.M.
9 |Hariom Tower 7:25A.M |12:32 P.M. 08:27 A.M. 1:45 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 03

SI. Stopage L:Il(sGt I:CI Ist Trip . \2/:(1: l;:'I;‘I \2/::(1: ;:rl
No. Arrival LKG to VI Arrival Arival Arival

1 |Harmu Chowk 6:35 A.M. (12:30 P.M. 08:10 A.M. 1:50 P.M.

2 |Shahnand Chowk 6:40 A.M. |12:27 P.M 08:13 A.M. 1:47 P.M

3 [Power House 6:42 AM. |12:25P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:45P.M

4 [Purani Ranchi 06:45 A.M. [12: 22 P.M 08:17 A.M. 1:40P.M

5 [Kishore Ganj Chowk 06:47 AM (12:20 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:37 P.M

6 |Shani Mandir 06:50 A.M. [12:17 P.M 08:22 A.M. 1:35 P.M

7 |Goushala 05:52 A.M. |12: 15 P.M 08:25 A.M. 1:30 P.M

8 [Rani Children Hospital | 06:55 A.M [12:13 P.M. 08:27 A.M. 1:23 P.M.

9 [SP Chowk (Morabadi)| 07:00 A.M. |12:10 P.M. 08:30 A.M. 1: 20 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 04
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
Nc; Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI Vil to XIi Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
Gandhinagar 6:35 A.M. [12:30 P.M. 07:55 A.M. 1:50 P.M.
Rock Garden 6:37 A.M. |12:27 P.M 07:58 A.M. 1:47 P.M
Reliance Fresh 6:40 A.M. |12:25P.M 08:00 A.M. 1:45 P.M
Petrol Pump 06:45 AM. [12: 20 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1: 40 P.M
Jawahar Nagar
Sidhu Kanhu Park 06:47 A.M (12:15 P.M 08:07 A.M. 1:37 P.M
Dulia Medical 06:50 A.M. [12:10 P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:35P.M
Karamtoli Chowk 06:55 A.M. [12: 07 P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:30 P.M
Bridgeford School
Karamtoli Honda 07:00 AM |12:05 P.M. 08:20 A.M. 1:20 P.M.
Show Room




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 07
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
Nc; Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
1 |Bodeya 6:40 A.M. |12:40 P.M. 07:40 A.M. 1:45 P.M.
2 |Chandra Hospital 6:42 A.M. |12:37 P.M 07:45 A.M. 1:43 P.M
3 |Bodeya Pool 6:45 A.M. |12:35P.M 07:50 A.M. 1:40 P.M
4 [Bank Colony 06:50 A.M. (12:30 P.M 07:53 A.M. 1:38 P.M
5 |Bindhyachal Colony 06:55 A.M (12:25 P.M 07:55 A.M. 1:35P.M
6 |[Devi Mandap 07:00 A.M. (12:20 P.M 08:00 A.M. 1:33P.M
7 |Chiroundi 07:05 A.M. |12:17 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:30 P.M
g |ViaharaniDurgawati | o ) ) 1 |12:15 P, 08:07 A.M. 1:25 P.M.
Chowk
9 [Sanskar Garden 07:10 A.M |12:10 P.M. 08:10 A.M. 1:23 P.M.
10 |Army School 07:15 A.M. |12:07 P.M. 08:12 A.M. 1:17 P.M.
11 |Eye Bank Bariatu 07:17 A.M. {12:05 P.M. 08:15 A.M. 1:15 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 10
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
1 [Hinoo Chowk 6:30 A.M. |12:40 P.M. 07:40 A.M. 2:15 P.M.
2 |AG More 6:35 A.M. [12:37P.M 07:45 A.M. 2:10 P.M
3 |Rajendra Chowk 6:37 AM. |12:35P.M 07:47 A.M. 2:07 P.M
4 |Over Bridge 6:40 AM. [12:32 P.M 07:50 A.M. 2:05 P.M
5 |Big Bazar 6:42 AM [12:30 P.M 07:55 A.M. 2:00 P.M
6 [Kolkata Bazar 6:45 AM. [12:27 P.M 8:00 A.M. 1.57P.M
7 |Wool House 6:47 A.M. |12:25 P.M 08:02 A.M. 1:55 P.M
8 |Kali Mandir 6:50A.M (12:22 P.M. 08:05 A.M. 1: 52 P.M.
9 ([Firayalal 6:55A.M |12:20 P.M. 8:07 A.M. 1:50 P.M.
10 |Ranchi University 6:57 AM. [12:17 P.M 8:10 A.M. 1:47 P.M
Gate
11 |Bihar Club 7:00 A.M. [12:15P.M 8:12 A.M. 1:45P.M
12 |Kutchery Chowk 7:02 AM. ]12:12 P.M. 8:15 A.M. 1:42 P.M.
13 |Radium Road 7:05AM. [12:10P.M. 8:20 A.M. 1:40 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 08
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
1 [Irba 06:35 A.M. |12:37 P.M. 08:00 A.M. 1:55 P.M.
2 |Appolo 06:37 A.M. (12:35 P.M 08:02 A.M. 1:52 P.M
3 |Power House 06:40 A.M. |12:32 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:50 P.M
4 |Vikas 06:45 A.M. (12:30 P.M 08:07 A.M. 1:47 P.M
5 |BIT Chowk 06:50 A.M (12:27 P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:45 P.M
6 [BIT Railway Line 06:55 A.M. (12:25 P.M 08:12 A.M. 1:42 P.M
7 |Devi Darshan 06:57 A.M. |12:22 P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:40 P.M
8 |Suta Factory 07:00 A.M (12:20 P.M. 08:17 A.M. 1:37 P.M.
9 |BSNL Training Centre | 07:02 A.M (12:17 P.M. 08:20 A.M. 1:35 P.M.
10 |Choudhary Petrol 07:05 AM. [12:15 P.M. 08:25 A.M. 1:30 P.M.
Pump
11 |Shivaji Nagar 07:07 A.M. {12:10 P.M. 08:30 A.M. 1:27 P.M.
12 |Budhia Agency 07:10 A.M. |12:07 P.M. 08:32 A.M. 1:25 P.M.
13 [Booty More 07:12 A.M. {12:05 P.M. 08:35 A.M. 1:20 P.M.
14 |7th Days Hospital 07:15 A.M. |12:00 P.M. 08:37 A.M. 1:15 P.M.




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI
BUS NO. - 06
S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip
No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure
1 |Divyayan 6:55 A.M. |12:20 P.M. 08:10 A.M. 1:25 P.M.
2 |Antu Chowk 07:05 A.M. |12:15 P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:20 P.M
3 |Military Camp 07:10 A.M. |12:05 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:15P.M




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARIATU, RANCHI

BUS NO. - 11

S| 1st Trip 1st Trip 2nd Trip 2nd Trip

No' Stopage LKG to VI LKG to VI VIl to XII Vil to XII
) Arrival Departure Arival Departure

1 |Piska More 6:35A.M. |12:30 P.M. 07:50 A.M. 1:55 P.M.

2 |Galaxiya 6:37 A.M. |12:27 P.M 07:55 A.M. 1:52 P.M

3 |Reliance Fresh 6:42 A.M. |12:25P.M 08:00 A.M. 1:50 P.M

4 |Metro Gali 06:45 A.M. |12:20 P.M 08:05 A.M. 1:47 P.M

5 |Durga Mandir 06:50 A.M (12:17 P.M 08:10 A.M. 1:45 P.M

6 |TV Tower 06:55 A.M. |12:15 P.M 08:15 A.M. 1:42 P.M

7 |SP Chowk Morabadi | 07:00 A.M. (12:10 P.M 08:20 A.M. 1:40 P.M




